MODEL EGAXT DAMPED
ACCELEROMETER
Specifications
DC Response, Critically Damped
 ±10g to ±2500g Dynamic Range
Miniature Form Factor
 Fluid Damped, Over-Range Stops
 Temperature Compensated

TEL：400-822-6658
MODEL EGAXT ACCELEROMETER
Ordering Information
EGAXT or EGAXT-F GGGG -/VX /LZZ
Range
10 = 10g
25 = 25g
50 = 50g
100 = 100g
250 = 250g
500 = 500g
1000 = 1000g
2500 = 2500g
Excitation Voltage
Leave blank for standard 15Vdc
V5 = 5Vdc excitation
V10 = 10Vdc excitation
Cable length
Leave blank for standard 2 feet cable length
L2M = 2 meters
L5M = 5 meters
L10M = 10 meters
Example; EGAXT-100-/L5M, model EGAXT, epoxy mount version, 100g range, 5 meter cable length
EGAXT-F-100, model EGAXT, flange mount version, 100g range, standard 2 feet cable length
广州
工控
传感
科技
有限
公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
5
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658
网址：www.gkmems.com
地址: 广州市天河区珠江西路15号16层